PwrBlade® Power Distribution
Connector System
Description
The introduction of the PwrBlade® AC Cable Port Connector expands the
PwrBlade® product line and offers customers with increased system design
flexibility and reduced cost. The AC Cable Port Connector integrates AC
Line Voltage input and DC output into a single connector while separating
the AC voltages from the PCB. For this configuration, only a single

51901 – AC Cable Port Vertical
Receptacle
Part Number Configuration
51894-YYY Power+Signal+Power+Cable
51919-YYY Power+Cable
51921-YYY Signal+Power+Cable
51923-YYY Power+Signal+Cable
AC Cable Port R/A Receptacle
Part Number Configuration
51897-YYY Power+Signal+Power+Cable
51925-YYY Power+Cable
51927-YYY Signal+Power+Cable
51929-YYY Power+Signal+Cable
AC Cable Port Vertical Receptacle
Electrical Performance
• Insulation resistance: 10 MΩ min.
• Withstanding voltage (power): 2,500 V DC